REPORT NO. PN-2-191204-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/04/2019 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I < E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000090143 License To DTV WIFS 26025 Auxiliary 21 JANESVILLE, WI BYRNE 12/02/2019 Superceded
Cover ACQUISITION
GROUP, LLC
0000091726 License To DTX WCBS- 9610 Auxiliary 36 NEW YORK, NY CBS 12/02/2019 Granted
Cover TV BROADCASTING INC.
0000091716  Minor DCA WVMA- 48413 Main 47 WINCHENDON, MA WOODLAND 12/02/2019 Granted
Modification CD COMMUNICATIONS,
LLC
0000091060 License To DTV KTXA 51517 Main 18 FORT WORTH, TX TELEVISION 12/02/2019 Granted
Cover STATION KTXA INC.
0000090758 License To DTV WEPX- 81508 Main 36 GREENVILLE, NC ION MEDIA 12/02/2019 Granted
Cover TV GREENVILLE
LICENSE, INC.
0000091582  Minor DCA WTOO- 68403 Main 23 BOLIVAR, PA FIFTH STREET 12/02/2019 Granted
Modification CD ENTERPRISES, LLC
0000090841  Minor FM KWIA 189531 Main 100.9 NEWELL, 1A PANTHER 12/02/2019 Granted
Modification COMMUNICATIONS
LLC

Page 1 of 3



File Number

0000090765

0000091495

0000083077

0000086900

0000091065

0000087244

0000091348

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification

License To

Cover

Displacement
Amendment

License To
Cover

Service

DTV

DCA

FX

LPD

LPT

LPT

DCA

Call Sign

WSRE

WRMD-
CD

K211EQ

WUJIX-
LD

KO4RW-

D

W31EY-
D

WVIR-
CD

Facility ID  Station Type

17611

74559

94154

168480

125375

31646

47705

REPORT NO. PN-2-191204-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/04/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

24

30

90.1

15

31

35

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

City, State Applicant or Licensee
THE DISTRICT
BOARD OF
TRUSTEES,
PENSACOLA STATE
COLLEGE, FL.

PENSACOLA, FL

NBC Telemundo
License LLC

TAMPA, FL

EDUCATIONAL
COMMUNICATIONS
OF COLORADO
SPRINGS, INC.

NEW CASTLE, CO

BUDD
BROADCASTING
CO., INC.

JACKSONVILLE, FL

CEDAR CANYON, IRON COUNTY

uTt

MONTICELLO, NY VALOR TV, LLC

CHARLOTTESVILLE GRAY TELEVISION
, VA LICENSEE, LLC

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

12/02/2019

12/02/2019

12/02/2019

12/02/2019

12/02/2019

12/02/2019

12/02/2019

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Dismissed

Granted

Granted

Granted

Page 2 of 3



Page 3 of 3



