Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000090143	License To Cover	DTV	WIFS	26025	Auxiliary	21	JANESVILLE, WI	BYRNE ACQUISITION GROUP, LLC	12/02/2019	Superceded
0000091726	License To Cover	DTX	WCBS- TV	9610	Auxiliary	36	NEW YORK, NY	CBS BROADCASTING INC.	12/02/2019	Granted
0000091716	Minor Modification	DCA	WVMA- CD	48413	Main	47	WINCHENDON, MA	WOODLAND COMMUNICATIONS, LLC	12/02/2019	Granted
0000091060	License To Cover	DTV	KTXA	51517	Main	18	FORT WORTH, TX	TELEVISION STATION KTXA INC.	12/02/2019	Granted
0000090758	License To Cover	DTV	WEPX- TV	81508	Main	36	GREENVILLE, NC	ION MEDIA GREENVILLE LICENSE, INC.	12/02/2019	Granted
0000091582	Minor Modification	DCA	WTOO- CD	68403	Main	23	BOLIVAR, PA	FIFTH STREET ENTERPRISES, LLC	12/02/2019	Granted
0000090841	Minor Modification	FM	KWIA	189531	Main	100.9	NEWELL, IA	PANTHER COMMUNICATIONS LLC	12/02/2019	Granted

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000090765	License To Cover	DTV	WSRE	17611	Main	24	PENSACOLA, FL	THE DISTRICT BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PENSACOLA STATE COLLEGE, FL.	12/02/2019	Granted
0000091495	License To Cover	DCA	WRMD- CD	74559	Main	30	TAMPA, FL	NBC Telemundo License LLC	12/02/2019	Granted
0000083077	Minor Modification	FX	K211EQ	94154		90.1	NEW CASTLE, CO	EDUCATIONAL COMMUNICATIONS OF COLORADO SPRINGS, INC.	12/02/2019	Granted
0000086900	Minor Modification	LPD	WUJX- LD	168480	Main	15	JACKSONVILLE, FL	BUDD BROADCASTING CO., INC.	12/02/2019	Dismissed
0000091065	License To Cover	LPT	K04RW- D	125375	Main	4	CEDAR CANYON, UT	IRON COUNTY	12/02/2019	Granted
0000087244	Displacement Amendment	LPT	W31EY- D	31646	Main	31	MONTICELLO, NY	VALOR TV, LLC	12/02/2019	Granted
0000091348	License To Cover	DCA	WVIR- CD	47705	Main	35	CHARLOTTESVILLE , VA	GRAY TELEVISION LICENSEE, LLC	12/02/2019	Granted